
Subject Course Course Title Credit Hours

AFA 130 Intro to Africa in Global Polt 3

AFA 203 Origins of Modern Racism 3

AFA 204 Dance and World Culture 3

AFA 216 Afro/Latino/Carib Women Writer 3

AFA 265 Caribbean Society and Culture 3

AFA 322 His of W Africa & Atlantic Wld 3

AFA 333 Human Rights in Africa 3

AFA 351 US Foreign Policies Twds Afr 3

AFA 399 Teaching Africana Studies 3

ANT 290 Language And Culture 3

ANT 299 Third World Cultures Thru Film 3

ANT 335 Language Variation In Society 3

ARB 111 Beginning Standard Arabic I 4

ARB 112 Beginning Standard Arabic II 4

ARB 211 Intermediate Standard Arabic I 4

ARB 212 Intermediate Standrd Arabic II 4

CHN 109 Basic Chinese Lang & Culture 3

CHN 110 Undrstn Chinese Wrld: the U.S. 3

CHN 111 Beginning Mandarin Chinese I 4

CHN 112 Beginning Mandarin Chinese II 4

CHN 211 Intermed Mandarin Chinese I 4

CHN 212 Intermed Mandarin Chinese II 4

CHN 310 Undrstn Chinese-Speaking Wrld 3

CPL 205 Bible:Hebrew/Old Testmnt 3

CPL 209 Bible: New Testmnt. Lst Gospel 3

DAN 204 Dance and World Culture 3

EDE 201 Women, Edu & Globalization 3

EDS 201 Women, Edu & Globalization 3

EGR 235 Global Energy 3

ENG 205 Bible: Hebrew/Old Testmnt 3

ENG 206 Bible: New Testmnt. Lst Gospel 3

ENG 307 Travellers in the Middle East 3

ENG 388 Modern Theatre 3

ESS 180 Global Env Syst & Sustain 3

FFS 310 Undrstn French Wrld: the U.S. 3

FRN 111 Beginning French I 4

FRN 112 Beginning French II 4

FRN 211 Intermediate French I 4

FRN 212 Intermediate French II 4

FRN 221 French Study Abroad 3-12

FRN 301 Conversation & Composition I 3

FRN 303 Conversation & Composition II 3

FRN 310 Understand Frn Speaking World 3

FRN 321 French Study Abroad 3-12

FRN 346 French as a Mult-Cultural Lang 3

GER 109 Intro Basic German Lang & Cult 3

GER 111 Beginning German I 4

GER 112 Beginning German II 4

GER 250 Intermediate German 4

HIS 374 Hist of Brit Empire since 1790 3

HIS 401 Migration in Modern Europe 3



HIS 428 US as World Power since 1914 3

HIS 479 Pacific Wrld in Trans 19th Cen 3

HON 251 Great Ideas I 3

INT 204 Dance and World Culture 3

INT 230 International Relations 3

INT 299 Third World Cultures Thru Film 3

LIN 290 Language and Culture 3

LIN 335 Language Variation in Society 3

MES 265 Sephardim:The Jews of Spain 3

MES 307 Travellers in the Middle East 3

MES 310 Undrstn Arabic Wrld: the U.S. 3

MUS 225 Popular World Music 3

MUS 226 Music in World Cultures 3

NUR 369 Transcultural Healthcare 3

PHL 203 Origins of Modern Racism 3

PHS 331 Global Health 3

POL 190 Intro to Comparative Politics 3

POL 230 International Relations 3

POL 235 Global Energy 3

POL 334 Human Rights in Africa 3

SOC 265 Caribbean Society & Culture 3

SPN 111 Beginning Spanish I 4

SPN 112 Beginning Spanish II 4

SPN 211 Intermediate Spanish I 4

SPN 212 Intermediate Spanish II 4

SPN 221 Spanish Study Abroad 3-12

SPN 301 Conversation & Composition I 3

SPN 308 Business Spanish 3

SPN 310 Spn Spkng Wrld: Spain 3

SPN 319 Undrstn Spanish Wrld: Latin Am 3

SPN 321 Spanish Study Abroad 3-12

THE 302 Modern Theatre 3

WGS 201 Women, Edu & Globalization 3

WGS 216 Afro/Latino/Carib Women Writer 3


